
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Human Value Identification Mr. Krishna Navulur 11/2/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412

2 Easy way to build an Article Dr. Simon Sunday 18/2/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412

3 The internal  fraud detection Mr. Salar Ashqi 25/2/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412

4 Investment Banking Mr. Anas Al Haj 4/3/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412

5 Effect of COVID -19 on Stock market Dr. Kapila Uma Shankar 11/3/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412

6 Comparative analysis of economic situations of Indian and China Mrs. Sarita Pande 25/3/2021 Thursday 4pm Room 412
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 A study of synergy leadership in quantum organization Dr. Roopal Shrivastava 26-11-2020 Thu 3:30pm # 412

2
Self Learning and Resilience Building: An Outcome During 

Lockdown Dr. Uma Shankar Singh
10/12/2020

Thu 3:30pm # 412

3 Redefining the Work Space - the new Normal Dr. Sultana Begum 24-12-2020 Thu 3:30pm # 412

4 Immersive technology trends and implications. Mr.Aws Yahya 7/1/2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412

5 The new trade of branding Dr. Osman Shain 21-1-2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412

6 Nobel Prize Winners  in Economics Dr. Waqar Ahmad 4/2/2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412

7 The challenges of education case of TIU Dr. Hamdi Serin 18-2-2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412

8 Entrepreneurship Mr. Fayeq Ali 4/3/2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412

9
Occupational stress index of two non-governmental 

organization in Erbil city.  Mr. Karwan Sherwani
8/4/2021

Thu 3:30pm # 412

10 Effective communication Kadhim Saeed 22-4-2021 Thu 3:30pm # 412
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Exploring Tobacco Cessation through Symbolic Interactionsim perspectiveDr. Swapnil Singh 11/23/2020 Monday 15:00 413

2 Gender based Violence(GBV) Mr. Bayad Sarwar 12/14/2020 Monday 15:00 413

3 The impact of Brexit on the UK's relationship with Europe Ms. Anne Blanchflower 1/11/2021 Monday 15:00 413

4

The relations between the environmental protection and Stateless 

peoples under international law Dr. Asso Abdullah 8/2/2021 Monday 15:00 413

6 Turkey - a threat to the territorial integrity of Iraq? Dr. Dilshad Hamad 8/3/2021 Monday 15:00 413

8 Biden's impact on US Foreign Policy - the first 100 days Dr. Neville Dcunha 12/4/2021 Monday 15:00 413
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